
Show #083118: Snaffle Bit Futurity,Derby, Horse Show 1 (08/31/2018-09/02/2018)

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 240 Cajun Cat Brad Pedersen 144.00 Jim Dobler$478.00 0.00

2T 115 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 142.00 Green Pine Ranch$239.00 0.00

2T 147 High Powered Pepto R Cody McArthur 142.00 Farrah Roberts$239.00 0.00

4T 127 Shorty Gets Down Eric Branger 141.00 Cowen Select Horses0.00

4T 215 CR Wood She Bea Star Cayley Wilson 141.00 Wilson Performance Horses0.00

4T 227 Fever Chase Clint C. Swales 141.00 Rod Honig0.00

7T 262 Betichis Yer Playboy Clint C. Swales 140.00 Jackie Burns & Eric Pears0.00

7T 217  BK Spark Of Genius Seth Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

9T 169 Chex In The Starlight Dale Clearwater 137.00 Chester Ehnisz0.00

9T 172 Northern Metallic John C. Swales 137.00 Marti Katerberg0.00

11 213 Moonshines Del Cielo Bill Campbell 136.00 Chase Krone0.00

12 128 Miss Solano Cat Eric Branger 135.00 Eric Branger0.00

13 189 Cats Lil Hickie Rick Wiebe 130.00 Sun Rise Ranch0.00

14T 173 Bet Across The Board John C. Swales 129.00 Karren & Nick Costantino0.00

14T 122 Reydas Sugar Kat Colter Schlosser 129.00 Dan Stanley0.00

16 214 One Stylish Oak Cayley Wilson 128.00 Amy Brattebo0.00

17 238 Mr Twizzler Reese Ostroski 127.00 Geoff Stanbury0.00

401. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 240 Cajun Cat Brad Pedersen 144.00 Jim Dobler0.00

2T 127 Shorty Gets Down Eric Branger 141.00 Cowen Select Horses0.00

2T 227 Fever Chase Clint C. Swales 141.00 Rod Honig0.00

4T 262 Betichis Yer Playboy Clint C. Swales 140.00 Jackie Burns & Eric Pears0.00

4T 217  BK Spark Of Genius Seth Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

6 128 Miss Solano Cat Eric Branger 135.00 Eric Branger0.00

7 189 Cats Lil Hickie Rick Wiebe 130.00 Sun Rise Ranch0.00

8 122 Reydas Sugar Kat Colter Schlosser 129.00 Dan Stanley0.00

9 238 Mr Twizzler Reese Ostroski 127.00 Geoff Stanbury0.00

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 Fever Chase Clint C. Swales 141.00 Rod Honig$216.00 0.00

2 262 Betichis Yer Playboy Clint C. Swales 140.00 Jackie Burns & Eric Pears$180.00 0.00

3T 201 Metallic Chickory 15 Shane Smith 138.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny$64.80 0.00

3T 149 Penny Penny Penny Emma Whitman 138.00 Spady Travis$64.80 0.00

3T 237 Charm N Blue Kent Williamson 138.00 Kent Williamson$64.80 0.00

3T 161 Total Blam Blam Greg Coffin 138.00 Heather McLevin$64.80 0.00

3T 175 Rated To The Max Melody Andrews 138.00 John C. Swales$64.80 0.00

8 193 Foxys San Man Iaian Durrell 136.00 Iaian Durrell0.00

9 189 Cats Lil Hickie Rick Wiebe 130.00 Sun Rise Ranch0.00

10 122 Reydas Sugar Kat Colter Schlosser 129.00 Dan Stanley0.00

11T 238 Mr Twizzler Reese Ostroski 127.00 Geoff Stanbury0.00

11T 121 Betting On Babe Colter Schlosser 127.00 Michelle Froland0.00

13 219 Fletch Me A Fireball Amos Abrahamson 126.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 7



Show #083118: Snaffle Bit Futurity,Derby, Horse Show 1 (08/31/2018-09/02/2018)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 153 Styln Metallic Booty Bart Holowath 141.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$148.00 0.00

2 176 FQH Mitey Lil Chex Ronald Farrow 140.00 Ronald Farrow$88.80 0.00

3 233 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 137.00 Mark Parsons$59.20 0.00

4 123 Maximum San Master Steve Hoar 135.00 Steve Hoar0.00

5 148 Madam Justice Boon Carlene Meeks 127.00 Carlene Meeks0.00

6 220 Lookin At The Stars Rob Palmer 126.00 Rob Palmer/Bar P Ranch0.00

7 242 RF Mister Boon Clayton Hines 124.00 Clayton Hines0.00

452. NRCHA NNPF: Novice Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 176 FQH Mitey Lil Chex Ronald Farrow 140.00 Ronald Farrow0.00

2 233 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 137.00 Mark Parsons0.00

3 123 Maximum San Master Steve Hoar 135.00 Steve Hoar0.00

4 148 Madam Justice Boon Carlene Meeks 127.00 Carlene Meeks0.00

5 220 Lookin At The Stars Rob Palmer 126.00 Rob Palmer/Bar P Ranch0.00

6 242 RF Mister Boon Clayton Hines 124.00 Clayton Hines0.00

453. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 176 FQH Mitey Lil Chex Ronald Farrow 140.00 Ronald Farrow0.00

2 268 I Gone And Dunnit Randi McCook 127.00 Randi McCook0.00

3 220 Lookin At The Stars Rob Palmer 126.00 Rob Palmer/Bar P Ranch0.00

460. NRCHA LTDFUT: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 254 Smoke Ann Shiner Tammy Senum 138.00 Tammy Senum$190.00 0.00

2 255 V Eight Tuff Ichi Jenna Mackintosh 129.00 Jenna Mackintosh0.00


